California Department of Insurance

Long Term Care Insurance - United States Life Ins Co In The City of New York (The) (NAIC 70106)
Rate Increase History
Company Contact: (800) 710-9876

As of 12/2018

Row # Policy Form

*Policy
Type

**Policy
Category

Date Policy
Sold

Date Policy
Acquired

Acquired From
Company Name

Acquired
From
Company
NAIC

CA
Policy

Other
State
Policy

Increase
Requested

Increase
Approved

Date Increase
Requested

Date Increase

Approved

Date Increase

Issued

Company Explanation

1 |64391, C12270

ACDF

4/1/1997

12/31/2010

American
International Life
Assurance
Company of
New York

60607

ME

25.00%

25.00%

9/11/2009

12/7/2009

5/1/2010

2 64391, C12270

ACDF

4/1/1997

12/31/2010

American
International Life
Assurance
Company of
New York

60607

ME

10.00%

10.00%

11/1/2010

11/1/2010

5/1/2011

3 64391, C12270

ACDF

4/1/1997

12/31/2010

American
International Life
Assurance
Company of
New York

60607

ME

23.00%

15.00%

3/28/2014

7/14/2014

2/1/2015

2-stage implementation; effective 1 year
apart

4 64391, C12270

ACDF

4/1/1997

12/31/2010

American
International Life
Assurance
Company of
New York

60607

ME

23.00%

7.00%

3/28/2014

7/14/2014

2/1/2016

2nd part of 2-stage implementation

5 64391, C12270

ACDF

4/1/1997

12/31/2010

American
International Life
Assurance
Company of
New York

60607

NY

25.00%

15.00%

6/25/2009

3/4/2010

8/1/2010

6 64391, C12270

ACDF

4/1/1997

12/31/2010

American
International Life
Assurance
Company of
New York

60607

NY

25.00%

15.00%

10/29/2010

8/15/2011

2/1/2012

7 64391, C12270

ACDF

4/1/1997

12/31/2010

American
International Life
Assurance
Company of
New York

60607

NY

25.00%

0.00%

8/20/2012

NA

NA

Disapproved
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California Department of Insurance

Long Term Care Insurance - United States Life Ins Co In The City of New York (The) (NAIC 70106)

Rate Increase History

Company Contact: (800) 710-9876

As of 12/2018

Acquired
From Other
*Policy **Policy Date Policy Date Policy Acquired From Company CA State Increase Increase Date Increase  Date Increase Date Increase
Row # Policy Form Type Category Sold Acquired Company Name NAIC Policy Policy Requested Approved Requested Approved Issued Company Explanation
American
International Life
Assurance
Company of
8 64391, C12270 | ACDF 4/1/1997 12/31/2010 |New York 60607 NY 25.00% 15.00% 5/19/2014| 12/19/2014 5/1/2015
American
International Life
Assurance
Company of
9 |64391, C12270 | ACDF 4/1/1997 12/31/2010 |New York 60607 NY 25.00% 15.00% 4/13/2016| 12/14/2016 5/1/2017
Policy Key Coding:
*Policy Type
| Individual
G Group |
P Partnership

** Policy Categor

y

Nursing and Residential Care Facility/Tax Qualified

Home Care Only/Tax Qualified

Comprehensive/Tax Qualified

Nursing and Residential Care Facility/Non-Tax Qualified

Home Care Only/Non-Tax Qualified

Mmoo |w >

Comprehensive/Non-Tax Qualified |
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