## Rate Increase History

Company Contact: (800) 710-9876

Row #	Policy Form	*Policy Type	**Policy Category	Date Policy Sold	Date Policy Acquired	Acquired From Company Name	Acquired From Company NAIC	CA Policy	Other State Policy	Increase Requested	Increase Approved	Date Increase Requested	Date Increase Approved	Date Increase Issued	Company Explanation
1	64391, C12270		ACDF	4/1/1997	12/31/2010	American International Life Assurance Company of New York	60607		ME	25.00%	25.00%	9/11/2009	12/7/2009	5/1/2010	
2	64391, C12270		ACDF	4/1/1997	12/31/2010	American International Life Assurance Company of New York	60607		ME	10.00%	10.00%	11/1/2010		5/1/2011	
3	64391, C12270		ACDF	4/1/1997	12/31/2010	American International Life Assurance Company of New York	60607		ME	23.00%	15.00%	3/28/2014	7/14/2014	2/1/2015	2-stage implementation; effective 1 year apart
4	64391, C12270		ACDF	4/1/1997	12/31/2010	American International Life Assurance Company of New York	60607		ME	23.00%	7.00%	3/28/2014		2/1/2016	2nd part of 2-stage implementation
5	64391, C12270	1	ACDF	4/1/1997	12/31/2010	American International Life Assurance Company of New York	60607		NY	25.00%	15.00%	6/25/2009	3/4/2010	8/1/2010	
6	64391, C12270	1	ACDF	4/1/1997	12/31/2010	American International Life Assurance Company of New York	60607		NY	25.00%	15.00%	10/29/2010	8/15/2011	2/1/2012	
7	64391, C12270	1	ACDF	4/1/1997	12/31/2010	American International Life Assurance Company of New York	60607		NY	25.00%	0.00%	8/20/2012	NA	NA	Disapproved

As of 12/2018

## Rate Increase History

Company Contact: (800) 710-9876

Row #	Policy Form	*Policy Type	**Policy Category	Date Policy Sold	Date Policy Acquired	Acquired From Company Name	Acquired From Company NAIC	CA Policy	Other State Policy	Increase Requested	Increase Approved	Date Increase Requested	Date Increase Approved	Date Increase Issued	Company Explanation
8	64391, C12270	I	ACDF	4/1/1997	12/31/2010	American International Life Assurance Company of New York	60607		NY	25.00%	15.00%	5/19/2014	12/19/2014	5/1/2015	
9	64391, C12270	I	ACDF	4/1/1997	12/31/2010	American International Life Assurance Company of New York	60607		NY	25.00%	15.00%	4/13/2016	12/14/2016	5/1/2017	
Della															
Polic	y Key Coding:														
	*Policy Type	Individu													
		Group													
	B		ship												
	F														
	** Policy Catego		ry l												
			and Resider												
			are Only/Ta		-										
			hensive/Tax												
	D	Nursing	and Resider	ty/Non-Tax Qua											
			are Only/No												
	F	Compre	hensive/Non												